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Fillies
Position Horse Score Detail
KELLY

Colour: chestnut 19 19.5 19.5

Owner: Claudia
Brugman - Brugman

19 19.5 19.5

) 18.5 19 19
Arabians
18 18 18
16 15.5 15.5
19.5 19.5 19.5
SOLEYA

19.5 19 19.5
19.5 19.5 19.5

Colour: grey
Owner: Safar
Araber, Hans

18 19 19
Pfeiffer

18 17.5 17.5

15.5 15 15.5

19 18.5 19

Colour: grey

Owner: Josef 19.5
Murawski 19.5
18.5
17.5
15.5

19.5




4th Name: RST IWAANA 90.25
Colour: chestnut
Owner: RST
ARABIANS

5th Name: PALMA-B 89.17
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Barakah

18.5 18.5 19

Arabians, Mia and 18.5 19 19
Kim Hvid Wraae 18 19 185
18 18 18
15 16 15

18.5 18.5 18.5

EMERALDA OF
SINUS 18.5 18.5 18.5
Colour: bay 18.5 18.5 18.5
Owner: Sinus Arab 19 19 19
Stud
17.5 18 18
15 15 15.5
18.5 18.5 19
7th Name: LADY 88.83
MORGANA EA
Colour: bay

Owner: Elvelund
Arabians




8th Name: FL LILLY 88.75
Colour: grey
Owner: Kathrin
Letsch

Judges

S.E. = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG
B.Z. = Bernd Zimmermann, DE

19
19
18
17
15.5
19
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